
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 February 2019 578.25 13.29 1190.62 6.4558 6.4558 6.4558

04 February 2019 580.50 13.36 1190.62 6.5138 6.4848 0.0290

05 February 2019 579.75 13.40 1190.62 6.5225 6.4974 0.0126

06 February 2019 582.25 13.46 1190.62 6.5824 6.5186 0.0212

07 February 2019 574.25 13.57 1190.62 6.5438 6.5237 0.0051

08 February 2019 582.50 13.63 1190.62 6.6684 6.5478 0.0241

11 February 2019 582.50 13.63 1190.62 6.6659 6.5647 0.0410

12 February 2019 583.00 13.78 1190.62 6.7475 6.5875 0.0228

13 February 2019 594.50 13.75 1190.62 6.8657 6.6184 0.0309

14 February 2019 597.25 14.14 1190.62 7.0906 6.6656 0.0472

15 February 2019 615.50 14.14 1190.62 7.3098 6.7242 0.0586

18 February 2019 617.75 14.09 1190.62 7.3106 6.7731 0.0489

19 February 2019 610.50 14.18 1190.62 7.2684 6.8112 0.0381

20 February 2019 616.50 14.13 1190.62 7.3165 6.8473 0.0361

21 February 2019 621.00 13.94 1190.62 7.2708 6.8755 0.0282

22 February 2019 622.00 14.00 1190.62 7.3139 6.9029 0.0274

25 February 2019 607.00 13.89 1190.62 7.0814 6.9134 0.0105

26 February 2019 615.75 13.89 1190.62 7.1835 6.9284 0.0150

27 February 2019 623.75 13.85 1190.62 7.2545 6.9456 0.0172

28 February 2019 625.00 13.98 1190.62 7.3360 6.9651 0.0195
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